
 

2 Dallas Mavericks at OKC Thunder Tickets Lower Level New Years Eve (175119 USD)

Location Oklahoma
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-794364-z

  QR Code Link to This Post Dallas Mavericks at OKC Thunder on Dec 31st in OKC.

  Sec 119, Row P, Seats 3-4
  $350 for the pair ($175 per ticket). FIRM

  These are a few rows over the tunnel where the Thunder comes out. 16 rows from the court

  Call or text at 405-833-four three one eight

  Tickets can be picked up in Moore or downtown OKC (my office)

  Hard copy tickets

  I plan on going to several games but if you are interested in any home games, here are the prices:

  Dallas Dec 31 Sun $350/PAIR
  Portland Jan 9 Tue $220/PAIR
  Sacramento Jan 15 Mon $210/PAIR
  LA Lakers Jan 17 Wed $340/PAIR
  Brooklyn Jan 23 Tue $200/PAIR
  Washington Jan 25 Thu $220/PAIR
  Philadelphia Jan 28 5pm Sun UNAVAILABLE
  New Orleans Feb 2 8pm Fri $270/PAIR
  LA Lakers Feb 4 1pm Sun $470/PAIR
  Memphis Feb 11 Sun $250/PAIR
  Cleveland Feb 13 Tue $690/PAIR
  Orlando Feb 26 Mon $230/PAIR
  Houston Mar 6 Tue $370/PAIR
  Phoenix Mar 8 Thurs $230/PAIR
  San Antonio Mar 10 Sat $475/PAIR
  Sacramento Mar 12 Mon $250/PAIR
  LA Clippers Mar 16 Fri $400/PAIR
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  Miami Mar 23 Fri $320/PAIR
  Portland Mar 25 Sun $250/PAIR
  Denver Mar 30 Fri $275/PAIR
  Golden State Warriors Apr 3 Tue $850/PAIR
  Memphis Apr 11 Wed $325/PAIR

  Do not email me because I won't respond due to spam. Call or text only.

  Do not ask for me to accept your Google Voice call because I will tell you to take your scam elsewhere.
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